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Moore William A., workman U. S. Mint, dwl cor Mont-
gomery and Pacific

Moore William H., clerk collection department Wells,
Fargo & Co., dwl 1030 Jackson

Moore William J., bakery, dwl S 8 Twentysixth, bet
Church and Sanchez

Moore William J., clerk, dwl 625 Minna
Moore William M.. mariner, dwl 20 Boardman
Moore William P., salesman Patent Brick Co., office 613

Montgomery, dwl 1140 Green
Moore William K., musician, dwl 317 Green
Moore William T., porter S. B. Minor, dwl 206 Stevenson
Moore W. W., hackman The Baldwin
Moore Zudook W,, fruits and vegetables, 37 and 39 Cali-

fornia Market, dwl 26 Haight
Moore & Co. (Owen Moon' and Lewis H, Uilleary), real-

estate agents, 405 Kearny
Moore & Gawne (Austin D. Moore and John Gatvne),

lumber dealers (Stockton), office 109 California
MOOICK.t McLAREN (John A. Moore and Charles

8. McLaren), hay and grain, 14 and 10 Spear
Moore & Murphy (John Moore and John Murphy), boots

and shoes, 138 Sixth
Moore's Flat Gravel Mining Co. (Nevada Co., Cal.), John

M. Buffington secretary, office 309 California
Mooren Hattie C. Miss, dwl 14.} Kausch
Moores Frank B., clerk William F. Dorrance, dwl 2116

Howard
Moores- See Moor, Moore, and More
Moorhcad Albert, carpenter, dwl 207 Montgomery Av
Moorhead James, salesman Godchaux Bros. & Co., dwl

Cosmopolitan Hotel
Moorhead Samuel, conductor Market St. R. R., dwl 12

Bourbin
Moorhead Stanley P., carpenter, dwl 207 Montgomery A

v

Moorhouse Le Grande, capitalist, dwl 301 Octavia
Moose Berthold, salesman Bremer & Bro., dwl 310 Sac
Moose Michael, laborer, dwl 1 Midway, rear
MOOSLK WILLIAM, architect, office 302 Montgom-

ery, room 40, dwl 1070 Union
Mooshake Rebecca, (widow), dwl 245} Stevenson
Moosie John, driver, dwl 023 Davis
Moote Samuel, printer Bacon k Co.. dwl S s Rutledge

Av, bet Cal Av and Columbia PI, Bemal Heights
Moote Samuel D. , carpenter, dwl S s Rutledge Av, bet

California Av and Columbia PI, Bernal Heights
Mootry George II., traveling salesman J. W. Shaeffer &

Co., dwl 004 Hayes
Mootry Thomas Jr., 'miner, dwl Commercial Hotel
Mora Alexander, musician, 539 California
Moraghan James, steward, dwl 20 Folsom
MO It\UHAX MICHAEL It., oyster and chophouse,

68 California Market, dwl 110 Ridley
Morais Bernard. >, captain schr Marye Hall, Jackson St.

Wharf, dwl S Oregon
Morajo Pietro, laborer Emile Artigues & Co., dwl Fifth

Av, bet Railroad Atand N
Moral Nathan, merchant, dwl 309 Powell
Morales A., dwl 414 Pacific
Morales Johanna (widow), dwl 1020 Kearny
Morales M., coalpasser Pacific Mail S. S. Wilmington
Moran Elisha Miss, dressmaker, dwl 505 Mason
Moran Anna Miss, laundress, dwl 059 Minna
Moran B. A. (widow), furnished rooms, 210 Seventh
Moran Barney, hostler Market St. R. R.,dwl 626 Fulton
Moran Barney, stableman Market St. R. R., dwl 1624 Fol
Moran Benjamin, bookkeeper, dwl 627 Union
Moran Bernard, laborer, dwl 705 Front
Moran Bernard, painter Noble & Gallagher, dwl 417 Val-

lejo
Moran Bridget (widow), bakery, S s Precita Av, nr Miss
Moran Charles, fireman stm Senator, Broadway Wharf
Moran Charles E. , meter clerk Spring Valley Water

Works, dwl 317 Third
Moran David, bartender, dwl 424 Broadway
Moran Daniel, speculator, dwl 209 Prospect PI
Moran Daniel, waiter Cosmopolitan Hotel, dwl 160 Nato-

ma
Moran Daniel M., clerk James M. Moran, dwl 126 Sixth
Moran Dennis, pipemaker Eureka Stone Manuf. Co., dwl

1914 Filbert
Moran Edward, cigarmaker, dwl 418 Filbert
Moran Edward, stableman Foley & Sullivan, dwl S s

California, bet Devfeadero and Broderick
Moran Frank, groceries and liquors, 422 Fourth
Moran Frank, machinist Cal. Cracker Co., dwl 315 Green
Moran Frank J., blacksmith Albert Folsom, dwl 21 Ellis
Moran Harrison, dairyman, dwl W s Bartlett, bet Twen-

ty-filth and Twenty-sixth

Moran James (Moran ,( Robblee), dwl 518 Mission
Moran James, compositor Edward Bosqui & Co., dwl 550

Natoma
Moran James, doughmixer Cal. Cracker Co., dwl 315

Green
Moran James, finisher Union Furniture Manuf, Co., dwl

9 Caroline
Moran James, seaman, dwl 12 Jackson
Moran James B., engineer, dwl 214 St. Nicholas
Moran James F.. deputy sheriff, dwl Farren Av, bet Ed-

dy and Ellis

Moran James M., dry goods, 204 and 206 Sixth, dwl 906
Mission

Moran John, dwl 11 Harriet
Moran John, baker Pacific Mail S. S. Co., dwl 268 Bran
Moran John, carpenter, dwl 116 First
Moran John, cook, dwl 163 Silver

Moran John, laborer, dwl 1 Chesley
Moran John, laborer, dwl 20} Welsh
Moran John, laborer, dwl 37 White PI, nr Bryant
Moran John, laborer Holbrook, Merrill & Stetson, dwl

562 Natoma
Moran John J. , teacher, dwl 9 Caroline
Moran John M., bookkeeper LaGrande Laundry Co.,

dwl 120 Sixth
Moran John M., carriagesmith Albert Folsom, dwl 21

Ellis

Moran Joseph, butcher, dwl 315 Green
Moran Joseph, painter St. Denis & Chesney, dwl 14

Maiden Lane
Moran Louis, clerk J. H. Jones & Co. , dwl 550 Natoma
Moran Louis, machinist Cal. Cracker Co., dwl 315 Green
Moran Maria Miss, teacher music, dwl 505 Mason
Moran Martin, laborer, dwl 240 Ritch
Moran Martin, longshoreman Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s

Wharf
Moran Mary (widow), dwl 1505} Franklin
Moran Mary Miss, capmaker Woli Fleisher, dwl N s Cali-

fornia, nr Broderick
Moran Mary Miss, saleslady Mrs. G. W. Cowles, dwl 650

Natoma
Moran Mary J., map colorist, dwl 616} Minna
Moran Michael, driver Black Diamond Coal Co-., dwl 156

Shipley
Moran Michael, laborer S. F. Grading and Macadamizing

Co.
Moran Michael, longshoreman, dwl 15 Alta
Moran Michael, pressman George H. Tay& Co., dwl Treat

Av, bet Twenty-second and Twenty-third
Moran Michael, tinsmith, dwl E s Treat Av, nr Twenty-

second
Moran Patrick, laborer, dwl 9 Decatur
Moran Patrick, laborer, dwl W s Nebraska, nr El Dorado
Moran Patrick, wiredrawer, dwl 210 First

Moran Patrick J., branch Golden Gate Laundry, 330
Broadway, dwl 315 Green

Moran Patrick J., watchman Pacific Mail S. S. Co.'s
Wharf, dwl 9 Caroline

Moran Peter T., tobacconist, dwl 707 Montgomery Av
Moran Terrence. plumber, dwl 521 Howard
Moran Thomas (Moran J- Co.) dwl 29 Commercial
Moran Thomas, deckhand stm Bullion, res Oakland
Moran Thomas, groom Thomas Foley, dwl 19 Sherwood PI
Moran Thomas, waiter Occidental Hotel
Moran Thomas, watchman, dwl 7 Caroline
Moran William, porter Union Club, dwl 550 Natoma
Moran William, seaman, dwl 104 Steuart
MORA* A CO. (Thomas Moran and Thomas Mclncr-

»ie»/), real-estate agents, 005 Sacramento
Moras aBobblee (James Moran and Thomas liobblee)

groceries and liquors, 518 Mission
Morand John, marblecutter Larseneur & Sheerin, dwl

113 Grove
Morand Thomas, carpenter, dwl 17 Harriet
Morando Laurence, laborer, dwl E s Southern Pac. R. R.,

nr Industrial School
Morante Joseph, gastitter Adolph Grimm, dwl 556 Green-

wich
Morante Joseph, clerk F. A. Rouleau, dwl 525 Green-

wich, rear
Morasci Daniel, bootblack Agostina Demartini, dwl 517

Union
Morasci Gaspar, laborer, dwl S b Serpentine Av, bet Fol-

som and Harrison
Morasci Serafino, milk ranch, Serpentine Av, bet Folsom

and Harrison
Moratel Auguste, candy factory, 430 Geary
Morchio Anna Mrs., importer and manuf feathers, 646

Market

Best Piano Tuners at QUAY'S, 105 Kearny Street, San Francisco.


